
Storage Services 20'' 40'' 20''(IMDG) 40''(IMDG)

Import Full Container Storage (1st day - 5th day) 29,00 USD 45,00 USD 36,25 USD 56,25 USD

Import Full Container Storage (6thday -10thday) 34,00 USD 51,00 USD 42,50 USD 63,75 USD

Import Full Container Storage (11thday -15thday) 40,00 USD 60,00 USD 50,00 USD 75,00 USD

Import Full Container Storage (16th day and after) 50,00 USD 67,00 USD 62,50 USD 83,75 USD

Import Full Container Storage (OOG Container) 105,00 USD 150,00 USD 131,25 USD 187,50 USD

Import Full Container Storage (Reefer Container) 105,00 USD 135,00 USD 131,25 USD 168,75 USD
Terminal Services

Import Full Container Terminal 100,00 USD 100,00 USD 125,00 USD 125,00 USD

Import Full Container Terminal (Reefer Container) 130,00 USD 130,00 USD 162,50 USD 162,50 USD

Import Full Container Terminal (OOG Container) 155,00 USD 155,00 USD 193,75 USD 193,75 USD
CFS Services

Import Full Container Stripping 180,00 USD 280,00 USD 225,00 USD 350,00 USD

Import Full Container Stripping (Warehouse) 200,00 USD 305,00 USD 250,00 USD 381,25 USD

Import Full Container Stripping (OOG Container) 255,00 USD 380,00 USD 318,75 USD 475,00 USD

Import Full Container Stripping (OOG Container- Warehouse) 290,00 USD 450,00 USD 362,50 USD 562,50 USD

CFS Labour (Per Worker) 50,00 USD 50,00 USD 62,50 USD 62,50 USD

Inspection (*) 1.091,00 TL 1.543,00 TL

Sampling (*) 1.091,00 TL 1.091,00 TL

Full Inspection (*) 1.285,00 TL 1.798,00 TL

Transport for X-Ray (*) 1.091,00 TL 1.091,00 TL

Weighing (*) 904,00 TL 904,00 TL

VGM Weighing (*) 424,00 TL 424,00 TL

For the services indicated with (*), the tariff determined by the Customs is applied.
Others

Container Transshipment - In Port 190,00 USD 190,00 USD

Container Transshipment - In Port (OOG Container) 300,00 USD 300,00 USD

Truck Occupancy (Full) 65,00 USD 65,00 USD

Truck Occupancy (Empty) 65,00 USD 65,00 USD

Trailer Occupancy (Full) 65,00 USD 65,00 USD

Trailer Occupancy (Empty) 65,00 USD 65,00 USD

Mobile Cranes Rent (Hourly Rate)

Special Conditions

IMCO Containers + %20 + %20

Transportation Other Terminals/Depots (Altaş Terminals) 50,00 USD 100,00 USD

>> Mardas reserves right to change tariff.

MARDAŞ 2024 - IMPORT CONTAINER TARIFF

SERVICES TARIFF

1.000,00 USD

>>

>> If any tariff rate for hazardous cargo containers has not been determined in the list, 20% is added to the prices stated above.

>> If any tariff rate for OOG cargo containers has not been determined in the list, 50% is added to the prices stated above.

>> Invoices are issued in Tl currency over the Foregn Exchange Effective Selling Rate of the Central Bank.


